Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, Petitioner,

V.

ADVANCED SILICON TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Patent Owner

Case No. To Be Assigned Patent No. 8,933,945

POWER OF ATTORNEY FROM PETITIONER TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED



above-captioned Inter Partes Review:

Lead Counsel	Backup Counsel
Gregory S. Discher (Reg. No. 42,488)	David A. Garr (Reg. No. 74,932)
gdischer@cov.com	dgarr@cov.com
Covington & Burling LLP	Covington & Burling LLP
One CityCenter	One CityCenter
850 Tenth Street, NW	850 Tenth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20001	Washington, DC 20001
T: (202)662-5485; F: (202)778-5485	T: (202)662-5250; F: (202)778-5250
	Backup Counsel
	Andrea G. Reister (Reg. No. 36,253)
	areister@cov.com
	Covington & Burling LLP
	One CityCenter
	850 Tenth Street, NW
	Washington, DC 20001
	T: (202)662-5141; F: (202)778-5141

The individual signing below has the authority to execute this document on

behalf of Petitioner Texas Ins	truments Inc	corporated.
Date: Mary 24 20/16		Mark Fabrick
(0)	Name:	MARK PATRICK
Mi	Title:	Vice PRESIDENT

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.6, I hereby certify that on this 27th day of May 2016, the foregoing Power of Attorney from Petitioner Texas Instruments Incorporated was served by FedEx, a means at least as fast and reliable as Priority Mail Express[®], on the following correspondence address of record for patent owner:

Advanced Micro Devices, Inc. c/o Faegre Baker Daniels LLP 311 S. Wacker Drive Suite 4300 Chicago, IL 60606

A courtesy copy was provided to Patent Owner's litigation counsel:

Michael T. Renaud MINTZ, LEVIN, COHN, FERRIS, GLOVSKY & POPEO P.C. One Financial Center Boston, MA 02111

Date: May 27, 2016

Gregory S. Discher, Esq. Registration No.: 42,488

